
MECKLENBURG COUNTY Thursday, July 12, 2018

Contractor Liscense No. Addenda Bid Bond M/W/SBE M/W/SBE
Good Faith

Good Faith
Score

Cert. of
Non Disc.

AWDA A.
Base Bid

B.
Continingency

Allowance

C.
Total Bid

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

BID TAB
New County Courthouse

Entry/Exit Doors Replacement Project

Contractor Liscense No. Addenda Bid Bond M/W/SBE M/W/SBE
Good Faith

Good Faith
Score

Cert. of
Non Disc.

AWDA A.
Base Bid

B.
Continingency

Allowance

C.
Total Bid

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

Charlotte, NC

Contractor Liscense No. Addenda Bid Bond M/W/SBE M/W/SBE
Good Faith

Good Faith
Score

Cert. of
Non Disc.

AWDA A.
Base Bid

B.
Continingency

Allowance

C.
Total Bid

JHC 29053 1,2,3 yes Form 1 yes 75 yes yes $965,000 $10,000 $975,000

Edison Foard 1685 1,2,3 yes Form 1 yes 75 yes yes $1,199,400 $10,000 $1,209,400

certified by:
Ethan Jordan/Gensler

Valerie Woodward Center, Suite 101
3205 Freedom Dr., Charlotte, NC


